
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199402040000
38081

02/04/1994
10:28:06

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

EDGE, KEITH
EDWARD

199402040000
38071

199402180000
55011

02/18/1994
10:09:04

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES STEFFLER,
BRAD A

199206090001
06771

199402180000
55001

02/18/1994
10:09:02

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES

199402180000
55041

02/18/1994
10:09:08

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES HAYNES, J
GAY

199402180000
55051

02/18/1994
10:09:09

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES SAWYER,
JOHN C III

199403300001
04071

03/30/1994
02:46:51

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES WOOD, JOHN
C

199210080002
28461

199403300001
04111

03/30/1994
02:46:56

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES CLARKSON,
JULES A

199404110001
17881

04/11/1994
09:40:08

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES MILSTEAD,
MARY A

199210210002
41971

199403300001
04101

03/30/1994
02:46:55

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN,
HUGH

199403300001
04091

03/30/1994
02:46:54

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES KOLLARS,
CRAIG G

199403300001
04181

03/30/1994
02:47:04

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES HUNT, TOMMY
A

199403300001
04171

03/30/1994
02:47:03

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES ROEDER,
ALLAN K

199303300000
85581

199403300001
04121

03/30/1994
02:46:57

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES HINES,
LEONARD E
JR

199403310001
05161

03/31/1994
11:09:52

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N A

199401250000
26771

199403310001
05171

03/31/1994
11:09:53

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N A

199401210000
23861

199403310001
05221

03/31/1994
11:09:58

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N A

199402040000
38071

199403310001
05201

03/31/1994
11:09:56

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N A

199402030000
36071

199403310001
05231

03/31/1994
11:09:59

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N A

199403310001
05261

03/31/1994
11:10:01

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N A

199212170003
03991



199403310001
05281

03/31/1994
11:10:03

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N A

199402240000
61391

199403310001
05251

03/31/1994
11:10:01

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N A

199205180000
87121

199403310001
05291

03/31/1994
11:10:04

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N A

199401250000
27301

199404180001
26001

04/18/1994
01:50:54

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES HIEBERT,
SYLVIA R

199210050002
22311

199405020001
42041

05/02/1994
02:05:23

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES GIBSON
ANDERSON
EVINS

199305050001
27201

199405020001
42061

05/02/1994
02:07:12

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES J D SCOTT
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

199308230002
52151

199404220001
33081

04/22/1994
03:43:45

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES BETTS, JOEL
P

199404220001
33101

04/22/1994
03:43:47

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES HOLT, BOBBY
D

199405110001
53111

05/11/1994
08:26:13

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES CSG
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

199303070000
63901

199405110001
53121

05/11/1994
08:26:14

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES J ELLIOTT
CORP

199306150001
73091

199405110001
53151

05/11/1994
08:26:17

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES GULLEDGE,
RONNIE

199312020003
84501


