Instrument #	Criteria Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
			. arry reso	200 . , po		20011	i. ago	ар2оок	map. ago	1	Description
99402040000 8081	02/04/1994 10:28:06	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	EDGE, KEITH EDWARD					199402040000 38071	
99402180000 5011	02/18/1994 10:09:04	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	STEFFLER, BRAD A					199206090001 06771	
99402180000 5001	02/18/1994 10:09:02	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES							
99402180000 5041	02/18/1994 10:09:08	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HAYNES, J GAY						
99402180000 55051	02/18/1994 10:09:09	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SAWYER, JOHN C III						
199403300001 04071	03/30/1994 02:46:51	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOD, JOHN C					199210080002 28461	
99403300001 94111	03/30/1994 02:46:56	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CLARKSON, JULES A						
99404110001 7881	04/11/1994 09:40:08	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MILSTEAD, MARY A					199210210002 41971	
99403300001 94101	03/30/1994 02:46:55	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, HUGH						
199403300001 04091	03/30/1994 02:46:54	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KOLLARS, CRAIG G						
199403300001 04181	03/30/1994 02:47:04	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HUNT, TOMMY A						
199403300001 04171	03/30/1994 02:47:03	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROEDER, ALLAN K					199303300000 85581	
99403300001)4121	03/30/1994 02:46:57	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HINES, LEONARD E JR						
99403310001 05161	03/31/1994 11:09:52	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N A					199401250000 26771	
99403310001 5171	03/31/1994 11:09:53	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N A					199401210000 23861	
99403310001 5221	03/31/1994 11:09:58	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N A					199402040000 38071	
99403310001 5201	03/31/1994 11:09:56	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N A					199402030000 36071	
99403310001 5231	03/31/1994 11:09:59	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N A						
99403310001 5261	03/31/1994 11:10:01	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N A					199212170003 03991	

199403310001 05281	03/31/1994 11:10:03	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N A			199402240000 61391	
199403310001 05251	03/31/1994 11:10:01	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N A			199205180000 87121	
199403310001 05291	03/31/1994 11:10:04	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N A			199401250000 27301	
199404180001 26001	04/18/1994 01:50:54	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HIEBERT, SYLVIA R			199210050002 22311	
199405020001 42041	05/02/1994 02:05:23	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GIBSON ANDERSON EVINS			199305050001 27201	
199405020001 42061	05/02/1994 02:07:12	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	J D SCOTT CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC			199308230002 52151	
199404220001 33081	04/22/1994 03:43:45	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BETTS, JOEL P				
199404220001 33101	04/22/1994 03:43:47	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLT, BOBBY D				
199405110001 53111	05/11/1994 08:26:13	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CSG CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC			199303070000 63901	
199405110001 53121	05/11/1994 08:26:14	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	J ELLIOTT CORP			199306150001 73091	
199405110001 53151	05/11/1994 08:26:17	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GULLEDGE, RONNIE			199312020003 84501	